
Official Results

8. World Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

TORUŃ (POL), March 24-30, 2019

Triple Jump W60
Judge: PŁACHTA Bartłomiej

Janine Kortbeek NED Apeldoom, NED 15-02-15WORLD RECORD MASTERS (60) 10.07

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Start:  19-03-28  15:00:00

End: 19-03-28  15:57:00

1 625 CHECA Maria Rosa ESCRIBANO W60  9.77     Spain

2 1278 Teresa EADES W60  9.20     Great Britain and Northern Ireland

3 944 Anna-Liisa SALMINEN W60  9.08     Finland

4 1603 Sigrid BÖSE W60  9.01     Germany

5 3881 Ruth RAAFLAUB-MINNIG W60  8.77     Switzerland

6 1043 Annie DORINA W60  8.13     France

7 927 Anne NURMI W60  7.90     Finland

8 293 Susanne LAURIDSEN W60  7.51  SB   Canada

9 948 Tuula SIEKKINEN W60  7.44     Finland

10 675 LUCIO Margarita HERANCE W60  6.78  SB   Spain

11 1690 Karin GRUMMERT W60  6.77     Germany

12 77 Leanne MONK W60  6.66  SB   Australia

13 99 Jill TAYLOR W60  6.55     Australia

I II III IV V VI

9.51 9.77 9.70 - - -CHECA Maria Rosa ESCRIBANO

8.90 8.67 x 8.40 8.91 9.20Teresa EADES

8.81 8.84 8.81 8.68 9.08 xAnna-Liisa SALMINEN

8.65 8.84 8.71 x 8.91 9.01Sigrid BÖSE

8.26 x 8.45 8.76 x 8.77Ruth RAAFLAUB-MINNIG

8.13 8.13 8.02 x 7.82 xAnnie DORINA

7.49 7.73 7.65 7.90 7.49 7.77Anne NURMI

7.31 7.51 7.35 7.45 x xSusanne LAURIDSEN

7.44 7.41 7.43Tuula SIEKKINEN

6.78 6.77 6.57LUCIO Margarita HERANCE

6.65 6.77 6.68Karin GRUMMERT

6.21 6.66 6.58Leanne MONK

6.53 6.55 6.50Jill TAYLOR
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DNS-Did Not Start, DNF-Did Not Finish, DQ-Disqualified, PB-Personal Best, SB-Season Best
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  Note:

SB -Season Best
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